

Company Address 6721 Columbia Gateway Dr. Suite 400

Columbia, Maryland 21046

United States

Created Date 5/28/2025

Prepared By Tess Kircher

tkircher@rekor.ai Email

Bill To Name City of Lauderhill, FL

Bill To 6279 W Oakland Park Blvd

Lauderhill, Florida 33313

United States

Expiration Date 7/31/2025 **Quote Number**

00006140

Contact Name **Everton Weeks**

Ship To Name Lauderhill Police Department-FL

Ship To **United States**

Quote Notes

Quote Notes

Quote reflects 10 poles, 10 Edge Max systems with 2 systems requiring dual cameras, 1 year software and 1 year cellular communication. Quote also includes installation of pole, solar, and edge max camera systems with hardware maintenance included for the year. Quote does not include permitting cost with Engineering drawings, if needed, will be added as an additional cost.

Product Code	Product	Line Item Description	Sales Price	Quantity	Subtotal	Total Price
PSG-EDG-MAX	Rekor Edge Max		\$10,740.00	10.00	\$107,400.00	\$107,400.00
PSG-MAX-AC	Rekor Edge Max Add on: Additional Camera		\$2,700.00	2.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
PSG-02340-001	AXIS P1465-LE 29MM (LE)		\$0.00	12.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PSG-SCT-1Y	Rekor Scout (1 year)		\$780.00	12.00	\$9,360.00	\$9,360.00
PSG-COM-1Y	Rekor Cellular Service Plan (1 year)		\$1,080.00	10.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
PSG-SOL-MAXH	Rekor Edge Max Add on: Solar Kit Hurricane		\$6,000.00	10.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
PSG-POL-22	Rekor 22' Straight Pole		\$2,160.00	10.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00
PSG-HW-MNT	Hardware Maintenance (Daily Rate)	maintenance for hardware	\$2,400.00	12.00	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00
PSG-INST-EDG	Installation: Edge System		\$1,320.00	10.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00
PSG-INST-SOL	Installation: Solar Kit		\$120.00	10.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
PSG-INST-POL	Installation: Pole	installation of poles, includes hydro-vac cost per pole	\$2,000.00	10.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
PSG-SHP-EDG	Shipping & Handling: Edge		\$50.00	12.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
PSG-SHP-SOL	Shipping & Handling: Solar		\$200.00	10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
PSG-SHP-POL	Shipping & Handling: Pole		\$250.00	10.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

Т	- م	ta	al	9
	v	Ľ	41	-

Subtotal \$282,860.00 \$282,860.00

Total Price



		_
Privar	nu and	Terms
Hivat	o and	1 011113

For a full copy of the terms and condition	s, please visit this link: Terms
--	----------------------------------

$\overline{}$				
S	ıa	ทล	١ŧι	ıre

payment is received	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Data	
Date:	
Title:	

• Software license/key(s) will be issued once